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Rank Name Ctry RegnNo Club
Pilot 

# Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Big 
Ladder

Rnd2

AllUp 
3:00*3

Rnd3

Huge 
Ladder

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN BSB30666 MINT 1 3000.0 100.00 3000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0

2 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 7 2908.6 96.95 2908.6 985.6 955.8 967.2

3 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 5 2867.1 95.57 2867.1 989.6 895.2 982.3

4 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 6 2745.6 91.52 2745.6 972.7 940.3 832.6

5 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 3 2721.6 90.72 2721.6 992.6 841.1 887.9

6 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 8 2497.6 83.25 2497.6 881.6 908.1 707.9
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ROUND 1 Task K - Big Ladder; 5 flights in order; First target 1 minute; 30 seconds added after each launch

Group 1

1 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 0:59.2 1:29.2 2:00.0 2:29.1 2:58.8 596.3 1000.0 1

2 3 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 0:59.2 1:30.0 2:00.0 2:29.1 2:53.6 591.9 992.6 1

3 5 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 0:58.5 1:27.4 1:59.3 2:28.7 2:56.2 590.1 989.6 1

4 7 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 1:00.0 1:30.0 2:00.0 2:30.0 2:47.7 587.7 985.6 1

5 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 0:58.9 1:28.6 1:58.2 2:28.7 2:45.6 580.0 972.7 1

6 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 1:00.0 1:31.6 1:34.1 2:18.5 2:23.1 525.7 881.6 1

ROUND 2 Task C - All up; 3 min max; 3 flights per round

Group 1
1 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 2:56.2 3:00.0 3:00.0 536.2 1000.0 2

2 7 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 2:49.1 2:43.4 3:00.0 512.5 955.8 2

3 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 2:46.0 2:38.2 3:00.0 504.2 940.3 2

4 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 2:47.6 2:19.3 3:00.0 486.9 908.1 2

5 5 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 2:27.7 2:32.3 3:00.0 480.0 895.2 2

6 3 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 2:05.5 2:25.5 3:00.0 451.0 841.1 2

ROUND 3 Task M - Huge Ladder; 3 flights (3, 5 and 7 minutes in order) in 15 mins

Group 1
1 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 3:00.0 3:09.7 3:32.7 582.4 1000.0 3

2 5 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 3:00.0 3:38.0 2:54.1 572.1 982.3 3

3 7 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 3:00.0 2:56.5 3:26.8 563.3 967.2 3

4 3 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 3:00.0 2:52.8 2:44.3 517.1 887.9 3

5 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 2:38.6 3:01.6 2:24.7 484.9 832.6 3

6 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 2:38.6 2:01.0 2:12.7 412.3 707.9 3
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2023 F3K  - Overall Results
[野田スポーツ公園 2023/10/28]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry RegnNo Club
Pilot 

# Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Best3 
3:00max

Rnd2

2 flights 
5max

Rnd3

L1 5max 
in 7m

Rnd4

Poker 3 in 
10m

Rnd5

1, 2, 3, 4

Rnd6

L2 3max 
in 7m

Rnd7

1 flight 
9:59max

Rnd8

L3 
3:00max

Rnd9

AllUp 
3:00*3

Rnd10

Best3 
3:20max

Rnd11

Best5 
2:00max

Penalty

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN BSB30666 MINT 1 10945.6 100.00 10945.6 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 990.6 982.1 983.4 989.5

2 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 16 10536.6 96.26 10536.6 979.6 1000.0 1000.0 608.6 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 952.1 996.3

3 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 10 10393.7 94.96 10393.7 936.0 891.8 1000.0 715.7 920.2 1000.0 1000.0 941.1 1000.0 1000.0 988.9

4 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 2 10156.7 92.79 10156.7 1000.0 937.6 809.4 751.4 997.0 1000.0 699.9 961.4 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0

5 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 6 10095.2 92.23 10095.2 910.9 927.2 934.7 1000.0 746.8 1000.0 895.5 901.9 963.3 814.9 1000.0

6 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 8 9786.4 89.41 9786.4 790.4 1000.0 1000.0 782.0 971.4 813.1 707.8 919.1 871.7 954.1 976.8

7 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MLE33290 MINT 13 9649.1 88.16 9649.1 1000.0 749.0 883.2 808.6 916.0 1000.0 393.3 1000.0 903.1 1000.0 995.9

8 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 12 9460.2 86.43 9460.2 806.6 507.8 705.3 646.4 956.4 1000.0 986.9 1000.0 939.5 925.8 985.5

9 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 7 9118.4 83.31 9118.4 761.2 688.2 625.2 586.5 978.7 932.2 913.3 822.2 918.0 998.0 894.9

10 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 4 8881.5 81.14 8881.5 718.0 579.4 1000.0 1000.0 897.3 941.7 689.5 793.9 657.4 744.8 859.5

11 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 3 8829.5 80.67 8829.5 753.7 689.0 1000.0 235.6 842.3 877.5 996.3 773.8 935.5 725.8 1000.0

12 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9 8735.5 79.81 8735.5 605.1 505.9 853.8 370.2 979.0 1000.0 813.7 918.9 861.4 853.7 973.8

13 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 14 8687.0 79.37 8687.0 819.4 Plty100
507.8 1000.0 586.5 1000.0 1000.0 545.6 940.6 478.2 932.0 976.9 100

14 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN
HGX2419

8 5 8685.7 79.35 8685.7 700.7 835.7 630.1 708.3 808.0 827.8 640.5 923.9 962.6 717.2 930.9

15 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 11 8526.8 77.90 8526.8 642.6 490.1 859.1 443.4 876.4 751.9 822.5 853.6 930.9 969.2 887.1

16 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 15 6519.9 59.57 6519.9 680.1 293.5 614.0 488.8 741.3 774.7 328.0 755.7 717.0 236.1 890.7
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ROUND 1 Task F - 3 longest count; 3 min max; Max 6 flights in 10 mins

Group 1

1 2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 3:00.0 3:00.0 3:00.0 540.0 1000.0 1

2 14 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 2:23.6 1:58.9 3:00.0 442.5 819.4 1

3 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 1:40.8 2:26.0 3:00.0 426.8 790.4 1

4 3 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 2:27.5 1:36.2 2:43.3 407.0 753.7 1

5 5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 1:59.1 1:57.1 2:22.2 378.4 700.7 1

6 11 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 1:54.0 1:50.0 2:03.0 347.0 642.6 1

Group 2
1 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 2:54.8 2:56.5 2:53.6 524.9 1000.0 1

2 12 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 2:17.9 1:47.1 2:58.4 423.4 806.6 1

3 4 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 1:42.8 2:07.3 2:26.8 376.9 718.0 1

4 15 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 1:48.0 2:03.0 2:06.0 357.0 680.1 1

5 9 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 1:51.6 1:23.7 2:02.3 317.6 605.1 1

Group 3
1 13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MINT 2:44.6 2:33.1 2:12.4 450.1 1000.0 1

2 16 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 2:42.6 1:38.3 3:00.0 440.9 979.6 1

3 10 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 3:00.0 1:58.6 2:02.7 421.3 936.0 1

4 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 2:39.7 1:40.1 2:30.2 410.0 910.9 1

5 7 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 1:32.8 2:05.5 2:04.3 342.6 761.2 1

ROUND 2 Task D - Two Flights; Max 5 mins per flight; 2 flights in 10 mins

Group 1
1 16 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 4:24.9 3:45.8 490.7 1000.0 2

2 10 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 3:15.0 4:02.6 437.6 891.8 2

3 5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 3:02.4 3:47.7 410.1 835.7 2

4 4 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 2:47.3 1:57.0 284.3 579.4 2

5 11 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 1:48.9 2:11.6 240.5 490.1 2

6 15 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 0:59.8 1:24.2 144.0 293.5 2

Group 2
1 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 5:00.0 2:49.8 469.8 1000.0 2

2 2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 5:00.0 2:20.5 440.5 937.6 2

3 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 2:15.6 5:00.0 435.6 927.2 2

4 3 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 2:15.1 3:08.6 323.7 689.0 2

5 7 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 2:39.9 2:43.4 323.3 688.2 2

Group 3
1 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 5:00.0 4:50.8 590.8 1000.0 2

2 13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MINT 5:00.0 2:22.5 442.5 749.0 2

=3 14 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 5:00.0 300.0 507.8 100 2
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ROUND 2 Task D - Two Flights; Max 5 mins per flight; 2 flights in 10 mins

Group 3 (Cont)

=3 12 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 5:00.0 300.0 507.8 2

5 9 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 4:58.9 298.9 505.9 2

ROUND 3 Task A - Last flight counts; 5 min max; Unlimited flights in 7 mins

Group 1
1 3 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 2:23.0 143.0 1000.0 3

2 13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MINT 2:06.3 126.3 883.2 3

3 9 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 2:02.1 122.1 853.8 3

4 5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 1:30.1 90.1 630.1 3

5 7 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 1:29.4 89.4 625.2 3

6 15 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 1:27.8 87.8 614.0 3

Group 2
1 4 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 3:13.1 193.1 1000.0 3

2 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 3:00.5 180.5 934.7 3

3 11 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 2:45.9 165.9 859.1 3

4 2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 2:36.3 156.3 809.4 3

5 12 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 2:16.2 136.2 705.3 3

Group 3
=1 10 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 5:00.0 300.0 1000.0 3

=1 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 5:00.0 300.0 1000.0 3

=1 16 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 5:00.0 300.0 1000.0 3

=1 14 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 5:00.0 300.0 1000.0 3

=1 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 5:00.0 300.0 1000.0 3

ROUND 4 Task E - Poker; 3 flights to time count; Pilot chooses target times; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1
1 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 2:45.0 3:00.0 2:53.4 518.4 1000.0 4

2 13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MINT 1:30.0 3:00.0 2:29.2 419.2 808.6 4

3 2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 1:45.0 2:01.0 2:43.5 389.5 751.4 4

4 10 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 1:35.0 2:03.0 2:33.0 371.0 715.7 4

5 5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 1:30.0 2:00.0 2:37.2 367.2 708.3 4

6 12 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 1:30.0 1:30.0 2:35.1 335.1 646.4 4

Group 2
1 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 1:30.0 8:24.3 594.3 1000.0 4

2 16 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 1:50.0 2:30.0 1:41.7 361.7 608.6 4

3 11 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 1:30.0 1:30.0 1:23.5 263.5 443.4 4

4 9 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 1:40.0 2:00.0 220.0 370.2 4

5 3 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 2:20.0 140.0 235.6 4
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ROUND 4 Task E - Poker; 3 flights to time count; Pilot chooses target times; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 3

1 4 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 1:30.0 1:30.0 2:06.9 306.9 1000.0 4

2 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 2:00.0 2:00.0 240.0 782.0 4

=3 7 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 1:30.0 1:30.0 180.0 586.5 4

=3 14 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 3:00.0 180.0 586.5 4

5 15 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 1:00.0 1:30.0 150.0 488.8 4

ROUND 5 Task H - Best 4 count; 1, 2, 3 and 4 minutes (any order); Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1
1 16 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 1:00.0 1:35.8 2:12.3 4:00.0 528.1 1000.0 5

2 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 1:00.0 2:00.0 2:32.0 3:01.0 513.0 971.4 5

3 12 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 1:00.0 2:00.0 2:22.8 3:02.3 505.1 956.4 5

4 5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 1:00.0 1:38.2 2:10.3 2:18.2 426.7 808.0 5

5 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 1:00.0 1:43.1 1:59.3 1:52.0 394.4 746.8 5

6 15 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 1:00.0 1:25.6 2:00.3 2:05.6 391.5 741.3 5

Group 2
1 14 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 0:50.7 2:00.0 2:59.7 4:00.0 590.4 1000.0 5

2 2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 1:00.0 1:48.6 3:00.0 4:00.0 588.6 997.0 5

3 9 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 0:43.0 1:55.0 3:00.0 4:00.0 578.0 979.0 5

4 7 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 0:54.0 2:00.0 2:43.8 4:00.0 577.8 978.7 5

5 10 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 1:00.0 2:00.0 2:03.3 4:00.0 543.3 920.2 5

Group 3
1 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 0:59.7 1:59.7 2:57.5 3:59.3 596.2 1000.0 5

2 13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MINT 1:00.0 2:00.0 2:06.4 3:59.7 546.1 916.0 5

3 4 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 1:00.0 1:56.0 1:59.0 4:00.0 535.0 897.3 5

4 11 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 1:00.0 1:49.0 1:53.5 4:00.0 522.5 876.4 5

5 3 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 0:59.3 1:36.5 1:47.0 3:59.4 502.2 842.3 5

ROUND 6 Task B - Last 2 flights count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 7 mins

Group 1
=1 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 3:00.0 3:00.0 360.0 1000.0 6

=1 10 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 3:00.0 3:00.0 360.0 1000.0 6

=1 14 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 3:00.0 3:00.0 360.0 1000.0 6

=1 12 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 3:00.0 3:00.0 360.0 1000.0 6

5 3 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 3:00.0 2:15.9 315.9 877.5 6

6 15 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 3:00.0 1:38.9 278.9 774.7 6

Group 2
=1 9 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 3:00.0 3:00.0 360.0 1000.0 6

=1 16 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 3:00.0 3:00.0 360.0 1000.0 6
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ROUND 6 Task B - Last 2 flights count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 7 mins

Group 2 (Cont)

=1 13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MINT 3:00.0 3:00.0 360.0 1000.0 6

=1 2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 3:00.0 3:00.0 360.0 1000.0 6

5 4 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 3:00.0 2:39.0 339.0 941.7 6

Group 3
1 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 3:00.0 3:00.0 360.0 1000.0 6

2 7 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 2:54.4 2:41.2 335.6 932.2 6

3 5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 1:58.0 3:00.0 298.0 827.8 6

4 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 3:00.0 1:52.7 292.7 813.1 6

5 11 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 2:45.9 1:44.8 270.7 751.9 6

ROUND 7 Task L - One Flight; Max 9:59; 1 flight in 10 mins

Group 1
1 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 5:40.2 340.2 1000.0 7

2 11 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 4:39.8 279.8 822.5 7

3 2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 3:58.1 238.1 699.9 7

4 14 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 3:05.6 185.6 545.6 7

5 13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MINT 2:13.8 133.8 393.3 7

6 15 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 1:51.6 111.6 328.0 7

Group 2
1 16 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 2:40.4 160.4 1000.0 7

2 3 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 2:39.8 159.8 996.3 7

3 12 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 2:38.3 158.3 986.9 7

4 7 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 2:26.5 146.5 913.3 7

5 4 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 1:50.6 110.6 689.5 7

Group 3
1 10 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 3:26.7 206.7 1000.0 7

2 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 3:05.1 185.1 895.5 7

3 9 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 2:48.2 168.2 813.7 7

4 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 2:26.3 146.3 707.8 7

5 5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 2:12.4 132.4 640.5 7

ROUND 8 Task J - Last 3 count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1
1 13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MINT 3:00.0 3:00.0 2:52.3 532.3 1000.0 8

2 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 3:00.0 3:00.0 2:47.3 527.3 990.6 8

3 14 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 3:00.0 2:21.1 2:59.6 500.7 940.6 8

4 5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 3:00.0 2:47.3 2:24.5 491.8 923.9 8

5 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 3:00.0 2:35.2 2:24.9 480.1 901.9 8
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ROUND 8 Task J - Last 3 count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1 (Cont)

6 4 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 2:59.7 2:16.5 1:46.4 422.6 793.9 8

Group 2
1 12 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 3:00.0 2:50.7 2:58.6 529.3 1000.0 8

2 10 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 3:00.0 2:45.6 2:32.5 498.1 941.1 8

3 9 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 3:00.0 2:38.1 2:28.3 486.4 918.9 8

4 11 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 3:00.0 2:29.4 2:02.4 451.8 853.6 8

5 7 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 2:45.2 2:02.2 2:27.8 435.2 822.2 8

Group 3
1 16 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 3:00.0 2:47.0 2:53.7 520.7 1000.0 8

2 2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 3:00.0 2:20.6 3:00.0 500.6 961.4 8

3 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 3:00.0 1:58.6 3:00.0 478.6 919.1 8

4 3 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 3:00.0 1:33.8 2:09.1 402.9 773.8 8

5 15 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 2:18.1 1:20.0 2:55.4 393.5 755.7 8

ROUND 9 Task C - All up; 3 min max; 3 flights per round

Group 1
1 16 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 3:00.0 2:38.6 3:00.0 518.6 1000.0 9

2 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 3:00.0 2:29.3 3:00.0 509.3 982.1 9

3 5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 3:00.0 2:33.6 2:45.6 499.2 962.6 9

4 12 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 3:00.0 3:00.0 2:07.2 487.2 939.5 9

5 9 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 3:00.0 2:08.3 2:18.4 446.7 861.4 9

6 14 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 1:47.8 2:20.2 248.0 478.2 9

Group 2
1 10 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 3:00.0 3:00.0 2:51.6 531.6 1000.0 9

2 3 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 3:00.0 2:54.4 2:22.9 497.3 935.5 9

3 13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MINT 2:40.7 2:53.7 2:25.7 480.1 903.1 9

4 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 2:33.1 3:00.0 2:10.3 463.4 871.7 9

5 4 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 1:59.1 1:50.2 2:00.2 349.5 657.4 9

Group 3
1 2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 3:00.0 2:23.5 3:00.0 503.5 1000.0 9

2 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 3:00.0 2:29.4 2:35.6 485.0 963.3 9

3 11 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 3:00.0 2:06.0 2:42.7 468.7 930.9 9

4 7 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 2:47.3 2:19.1 2:35.8 462.2 918.0 9

5 15 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 1:53.9 2:08.2 1:58.9 361.0 717.0 9

ROUND 10 Task I - Best 3 count; 3:20 max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1
1 13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MINT 3:20.0 2:30.8 3:12.1 542.9 1000.0 10
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ROUND 10 Task I - Best 3 count; 3:20 max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1 (Cont)

2 7 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 3:20.0 3:20.0 2:21.8 541.8 998.0 10

3 11 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 3:20.0 3:20.0 2:06.2 526.2 969.2 10

4 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 3:05.3 2:12.7 3:20.0 518.0 954.1 10

5 16 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 3:20.0 1:56.9 3:20.0 516.9 952.1 10

6 12 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 3:20.0 1:42.8 3:19.8 502.6 925.8 10

Group 2
1 10 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 2:37.8 3:02.5 2:20.8 481.1 1000.0 10

2 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 2:37.3 2:28.6 2:47.2 473.1 983.4 10

3 9 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 2:19.8 2:11.5 2:19.4 410.7 853.7 10

4 3 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 2:00.2 2:01.2 1:47.8 349.2 725.8 10

5 15 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 1:53.6 113.6 236.1 10

Group 3
1 2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 2:39.4 3:20.0 2:58.7 538.1 1000.0 10

2 14 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 2:56.4 2:37.8 2:47.3 501.5 932.0 10

3 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 2:16.1 2:46.7 2:15.7 438.5 814.9 10

4 4 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 2:04.5 2:21.8 2:14.5 400.8 744.8 10

5 5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 1:52.0 1:51.1 2:42.8 385.9 717.2 10

ROUND 11 Task G - 5 longest count; 2 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 min

Group 1
1 6 矢頭寛治, Yatou K JPN 1:59.6 2:00.0 1:58.5 2:00.0 1:52.7 590.8 1000.0 11

2 1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN MINT 2:00.0 1:58.5 1:59.7 1:56.6 1:49.8 584.6 989.5 11

3 8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 2:00.0 2:00.0 1:52.9 2:00.0 1:44.2 577.1 976.8 11

4 9 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 1:59.4 2:00.0 2:00.0 1:55.8 1:40.1 575.3 973.8 11

5 7 小嶋義久, Kojima Y JPN 2:00.0 2:00.0 1:34.6 1:27.6 1:46.5 528.7 894.9 11

6 4 大川辰則, Ookawa T JPN 1:58.4 1:35.9 1:33.0 1:29.4 1:51.1 507.8 859.5 11

Group 2
1 2 上野泰寛, Ueno Y JPN 1:59.6 1:58.5 1:58.7 1:58.8 1:56.9 592.5 1000.0 11

2 16 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN G.W. 2:00.0 1:59.6 1:55.3 1:59.2 1:56.2 590.3 996.3 11

3 10 能米昭一郎, Nogome S JPN 1:59.7 2:00.0 2:00.0 2:00.0 1:46.2 585.9 988.9 11

4 14 岸田 浩, Kishida H JPN 2:00.0 2:00.0 1:59.8 1:58.3 1:40.7 578.8 976.9 11

5 11 谷口英之, Taniguchi H JPN 2:00.0 1:37.2 2:00.0 1:53.8 1:14.6 525.6 887.1 11

Group 3
1 3 吉河昭光, Yoshikawa A JPN 2:00.0 2:00.0 1:56.9 1:59.7 1:55.3 591.9 1000.0 11

2 13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN MINT 2:00.0 2:00.0 1:59.4 2:00.0 1:50.1 589.5 995.9 11

3 12 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN MINT 1:59.3 1:57.4 1:50.6 1:56.0 2:00.0 583.3 985.5 11

4 5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 2:00.0 1:24.7 1:46.3 2:00.0 2:00.0 551.0 930.9 11
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ROUND 11 Task G - 5 longest count; 2 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 min

Group 3 (Cont)

5 15 八文字昇, Hachimonji N JPN 1:59.8 1:03.4 1:44.0 2:00.0 2:00.0 527.2 890.7 11
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